BELLEVUE GROUP AG

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0028422100

Overview

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price

18.40 CHF

Difference ©  -1.08%(-0.20)
General attributes
ISIN CH0028422100
Symbol BBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 248 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

18.30 CHF (5)
18.80 CHF (1,050)
18.60 CHF

18.70 CHF

18.40 CHF

18.60 CHF
18.521498 CHF
4,619

85,550.80

23

32

WKN: 2842210
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0028422100&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0028422100&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2946eed727a886e3d572f7952c8c5033f02cfcc59866348056281e653eecba5a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b843287f8828e443&time=1721284032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7326d95f4d6c5a9ffdc4fc59cb94169ed1fe584768c5a1790715611195b133a&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4760a6082a5de81ca&time=1721284032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab4515c65bb39138e19f9b71f0ab2c80b89eff22a24cb675be253ac394ef9df9&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=348846535655e83da&time=1721284032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f53564fc9f21946934838fb52001d8ae8aafdaada1a4fa98baf7363fc44c41f&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e02dae1d744e8e85&time=1721284032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cad22caba67ea045b22d653281be65f72deb75b85a22c596049eb26d37ec51&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6dbf4bcab9d1a26e1&time=1721284032&tool=RSC

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Details

2024/07/16 17:30:06

Price
18.40 CHF

Difference

o

-1.08% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0028422100
BBN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

248 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.30 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 18.80 CHF (1,050)
Open 18.60 CHF
High 18.70 CHF
Low 18.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 18.60 CHF
VWAP 18.521498 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,619
Trading volume 85,550.80
Number of trades 23
Last size 32
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -17.49% -30.96% -56.29%
Perf (abs.) -3.90 -8.25 -23.70
Beta 1.15 1.13 1.02
Volatility 37.98 3717 32.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

18.27 CHF (6,921)
17.78 CHF (6,723)
19.64 CHF (12,054)
21.41 CHF (11,202)
24.40 CHF (2024/01/03)
17.00 CHF (2024/06/13)
28.00 CHF (2023/07/25)
17.00 CHF (2024/06/13)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 17:30 18.40 CHF 0.09 23

16
London Stock 2022/05/ 14:10 34.60 CHF 0.69 1
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 18.90 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16589724

BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Company profile
Company Logo

BB gellevue

Contact Details
BELLEVUE GROUP AG

Seestrasse 16 - 8700 Kusnacht
Telefon: +41-44-267-67-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@bellevue.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gebhard
Giselbrecht

Markus Peter

Patrick Fischli

Stefano
Montalbano

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Urs Schenker Member of the
administrative board

Barbara Member of the
Angehrn Pavik  administrative board
Katrin Wehr- Member of the
Seiter administrative board
Veit de Chairman of the
Maddalena administrative boar
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mailto:info@bellevue.ch

	BELLEVUE GROUP AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



